



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
 Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
 Email: claims@rico60.com
 Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -5%	
SN	
Labour	
Total	
Lump Sum	
ERV	40K

TO: ETIQA
Vehicle No : SMK 5052 E
Make & Model : BMW 428I
DATE: 18/5/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,267.50	\$ bt 1,267.50
2	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 125.00	\$ neu 125.00
3	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 198.00	\$ ra 198.00
4	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 50.00	\$ neu 50.00
5	TAILGATE EMBLEM(428I)	1	\$ 89.00	\$ neu 89.00
6	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$ 89.00	\$ X ny 178.00
7	TAILGATE OPENER SWICTH	1	\$ 217.90	\$ X ny 217.90
8	TAILGATE LAMP	2	\$ 565.00	\$ X ny 1,130.00
9	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$ 25.00	\$ X ny 50.00
10	TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>plu fo</i>	1	\$ 525.00	\$ X ny 525.00
11	TAILGATE BOTTOM LOCK <i>365</i>	1	\$ 665.00	\$ X ny 665.00
12	TAILGATE TOP LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 46.00	\$ X ny 46.00
13	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>143.72</i>	1	\$ 298.40	\$ cut 298.40
14	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR <i>217.90</i>	1	\$ 317.90	\$ ra 317.90
15	TAIL GATE FLOOR SCAN SENSOR SUPPORT	1	\$ 189.00	\$ cu 189.00
16	TAIL GATE FLOOR SCAN SENSOR 1 <i>165</i>	1	\$ 265.00	\$ nu 265.00
17	TAIL GATE FLOOR SCAN SENSOR 2 <i>165</i>	1	\$ 265.00	\$ nu 265.00
18	TAIL GATE FLOOR SCAN SENSOR UNIT <i>287</i>	1	\$ 387.00	\$ shut 387.00
19	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 526.10	\$ cu 1,052.20
20	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH <i>120</i>	2	\$ 189.00	\$ de 378.00 <i>240.</i>
21	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 1,256.00	\$ X ny 1,256.00
22	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,220.30	\$ de 1,220.30
23	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING <i>220</i>	1	\$ 332.00	\$ cut 332.00
24	REAR BUMPER TOP GARNISH <i>200</i>	1	\$ 253.00	\$ de 253.00
25	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>180</i>	2	\$ 254.00	\$ cu 508.00 <i>360</i>
26	REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH <i>RH X ny 14-m</i>	2	\$ 255.50	\$ X 511.00

260

27	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	470.90	1	\$	570.90	\$ 66 570.90
28	REAR BUMPER CENTER RETAINER	320.40	1	\$	377.50	\$ am 377.50
29	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR		2	\$	177.90	\$ am 355.80
30	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER		1	\$	56.00	\$ xm 56.00
31	REAR BUMPER UNDER SIDE COVER		1	\$	211.50	\$ de 211.50
32	REVERSE SENSOR	220 2.4	\$	378.90	\$ am 1,515.60	440
33	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER		4	\$	35.00	\$ am 140.00
34	REVERSE SENSOR WIRIHARNESS		1	\$	899.00	\$ xm 899.00
35	END PANEL	609.08	1	\$	758.00	\$ bt 758.00
36	END PANEL TOP TRIM	225	1	\$	288.70	\$ de 288.70
37	REAR FLOOR PANEL		1	\$	973.40	\$ xm 973.40
38	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	265.40	1	\$	652.00	\$ de 652.00
39	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL BOARD		1	\$	317.40	\$ xm 317.40
40	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM		2	\$	470.00	\$ xm 940.00
41	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD		2	\$	198.70	\$ xm 397.40
42	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER	photo 1030	1	\$	1,230.40	\$ bt 1,230.40
43	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING		2	\$	50.00	\$ xm 100.00
44	REAR EXHAUST GASKET		1	\$	45.00	\$ xm 45.00
45	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE CENTER		1	\$	217.00	\$ 66 217.00
46	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE SIDE		1	\$	156.00	\$ 66 156.00
47	FRONT DRIVER SEAT BELT	buckle 445	1	\$	689.00	\$ act 689.00
48	FRONT DRIVER SEAT BELT BARKER	photo 427	1	\$	854.00	\$ act 854.00
49	SRS COUNTOR UNIT	971	1	\$	1,542.00	\$ act 1,542.00
50	FRONT DOOR PILLER INNER TRIM RH		1	\$	685.00	\$ xm 685.00
51	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH		1	\$	189.00	\$ xm 189.00

13048

12395.60

Subtotal : \$ 25,934.80

Less 5% \$ 1,296.74

Parts Total : \$ 24,638.06

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
2	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
3	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
4	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ xm 50.00
5	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
6	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 10 40.00
7	END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
8	END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 10 30.00
9	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ xm 80.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ xm 50.00

11	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	1	\$	40.00	\$ max 40.00
13	FRONT DOOR PILLER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$	60.00	\$ max 60.00
				190	\$ 680.00
LABOUR (REAR)					PRICE
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS			700	\$ 1,600.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA			800	\$ 1,600.00
	TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK			30	\$ 150.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE			30	\$ 150.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN			100	\$ 150.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL TAIL GATE MECHANISIM AND PART			60	\$ 150.00
	REMOVE INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE CAMARA			30	\$ 200.00
	REMOVE INSTALL AND CHECK REVERSE SENSOR			30	\$ 200.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET,TRIM AND INTERRIOR			60	\$ 400.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST			60	\$ 150.00
	RESET SRS SYSTEM			180	\$ 350.00
LABOUR TOTAL					\$ 5,100.00
					2080

APPROVED DETAILS

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

Tangher 97415749

14.665.60

6 days